
Connecticut State Board of Accountancy
Meeting Dates for 2004 (Revised October 15, 2004)

Tuesday, January 6, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, February 3, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, March 2, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, April 6, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, May 4, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, June 1, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, July 6, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, August 3, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, September 7, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, October 5, 2004 Meeting Canceled

Monday, October 25, 2004 8:30 AM 2nd floor conference Rm.  - 30 Trinity St. Hartford, CT

Tuesday, November 4, 2004 Meeting Canceled

Tuesday, December 7, 2004 8:30 AM Cyrenius H. Booth Library, 25 Main St., Newtown, CT 06470


